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KagdeKoBa E.A.

Merurc HA 19 QeBpaJrn 2023 roAa.

Ilpnervr
IInIuu

HaupreHoBaHrre 6.rrroaa BrrxoA
ropqru

3anrparc Kanra [rueHHafl MofloqHafl
X"rre6 c MacJroM,
cblp
KoOe c MoJroKoM

300 rp
100-15 rp.
15
200

2 ranrparc Qpyrrrr 250 rp

O6ea Ca.nar <<rlo.nenofi>>

Fopttl co cMeranoft
Korlera c roponuruqefi
Koprnor
X.rre6

100 rp
350 rp
70-200 rp
200 rp
150 rp

ffo.u.qnun E"nnnrr c rBoporoM
Con

50-50 rp
200 rp

V}KIIH Ca.nar <<JlerHr.rfi>>

Kypu
KaproQeJrbHoe rrcpe
X.ne6 c MacJroM
rlaft c MoJroKoM
noHderu

100 rp
100 rp.
200 rp
100-15 rp
200rp
50 rn

2 yxiuln rceQup
clo6a

200 rp
50 rp


